
Salt Lake City (USA)

18-24 Jun 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3 

Compound Mixed Team

 

ARCHERY WORLD CUP 2018 - RANKINGSas of 25th June 2018    (**: Still Competing)

Rank Country NOC Total Shanghai (CHN) Antalya (TUR) Salt Lake City
(USA)

Berlin (GER) 

1 France FRA 36 4 16 16 -
2 India IND 30 10 10 10 -
3 Korea KOR 24 12 12 - -
4 Denmark DEN 18 16 0 2 -
5 Russia RUS 16 0 4 12 -
6 USA USA 12 2 2 8 -
7 Belgium BEL 8 - 8 - -
7 Turkey TUR 8 8 0 - -
7 Chinese Taipei TPE 8 3 4 1 -
10 Colombia COL 4 0 - 4 -
10 Mexico MEX 4 0 - 4 -
12 Malaysia MAS 2 2 - - -
13 Netherlands NED 1 0 1 0 -
14 Philippines PHI 0 - - 0 -
14 Canada CAN 0 - - 0 -
14 Germany GER 0 - 0 0 -
14 Italy ITA 0 0 0 0 -
14 Puerto Rico PUR 0 - - 0 -
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Salt Lake City (USA)

18-24 Jun 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 3 

Recurve Mixed Team

 

ARCHERY WORLD CUP 2018 - RANKINGSas of 25th June 2018    (**: Still Competing)

Rank Country NOC Total Shanghai (CHN) Antalya (TUR) Salt Lake City
(USA)

Berlin (GER) 

1 Korea KOR 28 16 12 - -
2 USA USA 24 8 0 16 -
3 Turkey TUR 22 12 10 - -
4 Japan JPN 18 2 16 0 -
4 Chinese Taipei TPE 18 0 8 10 -
6 India IND 16 4 4 8 -
7 Indonesia INA 13 10 3 - -
8 Russia RUS 12 0 0 12 -
9 Mexico MEX 4 0 - 4 -
10 Vietnam VIE 3 3 - - -
10 Poland POL 3 0 0 3 -
10 Germany GER 3 0 1 2 -
13 Spain ESP 2 0 2 - -
14 Colombia COL 1 - - 1 -
14 France FRA 1 1 0 0 -
16 Brazil BRA 0 - 0 0 -
16 New Zealand NZL 0 0 - 0 -
16 PR China CHN 0 0 0 0 -
16 Italy ITA 0 0 0 0 -
16 Netherlands NED 0 - - 0 -

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

AR_ Page 2/2Report Created: 25 Jun 2018 00:11 @ UTC-06:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

